
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 

No. 
212 
521 
909 
29 

251 
82 
91 
66 

347 
926 
26 

122 
727 
134 
177 
83 

101 
831 
377 
149 

8 
137 
49 
93 
25 
94 

737 
278 
441 
365 
555 
252 
841 
883 
315 
531 
234 
899 
217 
78 

Name 
Jeffrey Dewulf 
Bence Szvoboda 
Lukas Neurauter 
Henry Jacobi 
Jens Getteman 
Andy Baumgartner 
Jeremy Seewer 
Tim Koch 
Johannes Klein 
Jeremy Delince 
Tom Koch 
Hannes Volber 
Boris Maillard 
Filip Neugebauer 
Franziskus Wünsche 
Nathan Renkens 
Vaclav Kovar 
Tomasz Wysocki 
Martin Krc 
Dennis Ullrich 
Michael Kratzer 
Luca Bruggmann 
Jernej Irt 
Jonathan Bengtsson 
Petr Smitka 
Tomas Simko 
Rudolf Weschta 
Thomas Vermijl 
Phillip Eggers 
Robin Scheiben 
Artem Guryev 
Manuel Bermanschläg
Alex Andreis 
Franco Betschart 
Gianluca Ecca 
Florian Hellrigl 
Stefan Frank 
Nils Gehrke 
Sulivan Jaulin 
Yves Furlato 

FNM 
FMB 
MAMS 
OeAMTC 
DMSB 
DMSB 
FMS 
FMS 
DMSB 
OeAMTC 
FMB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
FMB 
ACCR 
PZM 
ACCR 
DMSB 
OeAMTC 
LMV 
AMZS 
SVEMO 
ACCR 
SMF 
ACCR 
FMB 
DMSB 
FMS 
DMSB 
OeAMTC 
FMI 
FMS 
DMSB 
OeAMTC 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
FMS 

Nat/Hometown 
BEL/ Jabbeke 
HUN/ Balatonbereny 
AUT/ Sautens 
GER/ Bad Sulza 
BEL/ ZELZATR 
SUI/ Romanshorn 
SUI/ Bülach 
GER/ Wormstedt 
AUT/ Steyr 
BEL/ Melen 
GER/ Wormstedt 
GER/ Gardelegen 
FRA/ Weimar 
CZE/ Divaky 
GER/ Klüden 
BEL/ Momalle 
CZE/ Hodonín 
POL/ Chorzów 
CZE/ Šternberk 
GER/ Kämpfelbach 
AUT/ Anger 
LIE/ Triesen 
SLO/ Ljubljana Polje 
SWE/ Helsingborg 
CZE/ Mesto Touskov 
SVK/ Mocenok 
CZE/ Stribro 
BEL/ Helchteren 
GER/ Lutherstadt 
SUI/ Bürglen 
RUS/ Frohburg 
AUT/ Taiskirchen 
ITA/ Leifers (BZ) 
SUI/ Wetzikon 
GER/ Grevenbroich 
AUT/ Telfs 
GER/Königsbrunn 
GER/ Kaltenholzhausen 
FRA/ RHEINBACH 
SUI/ Amlikon-Bissegg 

Trademark 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
HUSQVARNA 
KAWASAKI 
KTM 
YAMAHA 
KTM 
KTM 
HONDA 
KTM 
KTM 
SUZUKI 
KAWASAKI 
KTM 
HONDA 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KAWASAKI 
YAMAHA 
HUSQVARNA 
KTM 
KTM 
SUZUKI 
SUZUKI 
KTM 
SUZUKI 
KAWASAKI 
YAMAHA 
KAWASAKI 
HUSQVARNA 
YAMAHA 
KTM 
HUSQVARNA 
KAWASAKI 
SUZUKI 
KTM 
KTM 

Entrant / Team  
Motorshop Desmet-KTM 
HTS Team 
COFAIN Racing Team 
STC Husqvarna Racing 
Monster Energy Kawasaki Elf Tea
Kosak Racing Team 
Wilvo Yamaha Official MXGP Team
KTM Sarholz Racing Team 
Sturm Racing Team 
KMP-Honda-Racing 
KTM Sarholz Racing Team 
A-TEAM Neustrelitz 
stielergruppe.mx Johannes-Bikes
Monster Energy Kawasaki Elf Tea
Kaczmarek Motorsport 
KMP-Honda-Racing 
Becker Racing 
JD GUNNEX KTM RACING TEAM 
Sturm Racing Team 
2-Stroke Revolution Racing 
STC Racing 
MotoPerfections 

Team Glasakuten 
COFAIN Racing Team 
Team AB Racing by Suzuki Reinec
Team AB Racing by Suzuki Reinec
Raths Motorsports 
TEAM CASTROL POWER 1 SUZUK
HFour Racing Team by Energybod
YAMAHA Racing by neubert racin
HSV Ried 
MBmotors Racing 
Moto Perfections 
WZ-Racing 
Becker Racing 
TTW-Offroad.de 
Team AB Racing by Suzuki Reinec
Kosak Racing Team 

Laps 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
3 
1 

Total Tm 
34:21.969 
34:25.028 
34:25.599 
34:44.468 
34:45.134 
34:56.434 
34:56.737 
35:00.115 
35:21.243 
35:23.439 
35:24.706 
35:26.982 
35:32.073 
35:33.200 
35:34.198 
35:34.868 
35:35.769 
35:37.063 
35:38.888 
35:42.917 
35:47.580 
35:48.572 
35:52.061 
35:54.718 
35:57.987 
35:59.939 
36:02.955 
36:08.859 
34:27.553 
34:29.553 
34:30.400 
34:30.816 
34:32.277 
34:38.013 
34:52.538 
35:03.846 
35:05.349 
35:50.847 
5:39.156 
2:14.815 

Diff 

3.059 
3.630 

22.499 
23.165 
34.465 
34.768 
38.146 
59.274 

1:01.470 
1:02.737 
1:05.013 
1:10.104 
1:11.231 
1:12.229 
1:12.899 
1:13.800 
1:15.094 
1:16.919 
1:20.948 
1:25.611 
1:26.603 
1:30.092 
1:32.749 
1:36.018 
1:37.970 
1:40.986 
1:46.890 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

17 Laps 
19 Laps 

Best Tm 
1:39.635 
1:40.419 
1:40.570 
1:40.116 
1:41.390 
1:41.864 
1:40.587 
1:41.877 
1:42.870 
1:43.224 
1:43.894 
1:42.815 
1:42.866 
1:42.668 
1:42.203 
1:42.432 
1:42.289 
1:43.226 
1:44.145 
1:42.655 
1:44.308 
1:43.860 
1:42.462 
1:43.485 
1:44.380 
1:44.693 
1:44.207 
1:44.430 
1:45.649 
1:45.180 
1:42.486 
1:44.703 
1:45.167 
1:44.818 
1:43.248 
1:46.029 
1:46.479 
1:44.991 
1:43.048 
1:49.574 

In Lap 
7 
6 
9 
6 
9 
5 

14 
10 
6 
7 

17 
9 
6 

10 
6 
8 
7 

12 
3 
6 
5 

10 
9 

10 
16 
8 
4 

10 
10 
6 
7 
9 
7 
4 
3 

10 
4 
8 
3 
1 

Points 
25 
22 
20 
18 
16 
15 
14 
13 
12 
11 
10 
9 
8 
7 
6 
5 
4 
3 
2 
1 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

 

Announcements 
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters! 
Weather: cloudy 23 degrees, dry track 
#212 holeshot 
Started: 40            Classified: 40            Not classified: 0 

Margin of Victory 
3.059 

Ø km/h 
55,869 

Best Lap Tm 
1:39.635 

km/h 
57,811 

Best Lap by 
212 - Jeffrey Dewulf 

Printed: 15.07.2018 14:18:23 
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Reg. Nr.: MX 29/18

ADAC MX Masters Möggers 
Klasse 1 Masters 

1. Race 

Race (30:00 and 2 Laps) started at 13:41:31 

Möggers 1,600 Km 

15.07.2018 13:40 

Timekeeping S.Kirchhof:                                                     Clerk of the course Stephan Saring:

DMSB Steward Marcel Dornhöfer:                                  
Race Director Olaf Noack:        


